
Ref. MS2-12B-RF

12W magnetic track spotlight, a state-of-the-art luminaire with a modern design, 
fully adjustable.It's easily installed by pressing the base onto the track, without the 
need for tools.It allows you to control the brightness, and thanks to its CCT 
system, it's also possible to adjust its colour temperature. It's controlled via 'Mi 
Light' remote (not included).It works at 48V, being safe for children and pets.

Magnetic track CCT LED spotlight - 48V - 12W - Mi Light

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Beam angle (º)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Orientable

Use Outdoor

IP

Temperature range

Energy e�ciency class

Certi�cates

Warranty

Track Type

Control Distance

CCT

4000, 2700, 6500

1100

93

80-85

60

12

48V

Yes

No

IP20

-10~40°C

F

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Magnetic

30m

Product data

LED Track Spotlights
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