







## Magnetic track CCT LED spotlight - 48V - 12W - Mi Light

## Ref. MS2-12B-RF

12W magnetic track spotlight, a state-of-the-art luminaire with a modern design, fully adjustable. It's easily installed by pressing the base onto the track, without the need for tools. It allows you to control the brightness, and thanks to its CCT system, it's also possible to adjust its colour temperature. It's controlled via 'Mi Light' remote (not included). It works at 48V, being safe for children and pets.



## Product data

Hue	CCT
Kelvin (K)	4000, 2700, 6500
Lumens (Lm)	1100
Efficiency (Lm/w)	93
CRI	80-85
Beam angle (°)	60
Power (W)	12
Nominal Voltage (V)	48V
Orientable	Yes
Use Outdoor	No
IP	IP20
Temperature range	-10~40°C
Energy efficiency class	F
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years
Track Type	Magnetic
Control Distance	30m

